



Prepared on: 03/20/2018

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 3-9-2018

Project Number: 410A384

PCN: i51Q

COUNTY: McPherson

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transpotation Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Bituminous Paving Ortonville, MN</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	9,500.00	9,500.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	222.0	SqYd	12.00	2,664.00	40.00	8,880.00
110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattles	25	Ft	0.60	15.00	5.00	125.00
120E0100	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	10	CuYd	8.00	80.00	8.00	80.00
260E1010	Base Course	18.9	Ton	50.00	945.00	60.00	1,134.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	564.7	Ton	119.00	67,199.30	130.00	73,411.00
332E0010	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	4730	SqYd	4.95	23,413.50	4.00	18,920.00
451E6080	Adjust Water Valve Box	3	Each	115.00	345.00	300.00	900.00
650E6280	8" Concrete Valley Gutter	222.0	SqYd	100.00	22,200.00	180.00	39,960.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	25	Ft	5.65	141.25	15.00	375.00
					0.00		0.00
TOTAL					126,503.05		164,785.00